Final Evaluation Document with BAFO
RFP Number 4587Z1

Fully-insured voluntary dental insurance to eligible State of Nebraska employees
Opening Date:  January 23, 2014 
	Evaluation Criteria
	Possible Points
	Aetna
	Ameritas
	Delta Dental
	MetLife
	UHC

	Part 1.0 Corporate Overview
	150
	106.00
	131.67
	99.33
	107.33
	114.00

	Part 2.0 Technical Approach
	1050
	863.33
	974.33
	885.67
	938.33
	878.33

	Part 3.0 Cost *
	800
	711.91
	717.08
	800.00
	749.54
	678.76

	Totals * 
	2000
	1681.24
	1823.08
	1785.00
	1795.2
	1671.09

	Part 4.0 Cost – Best and Final Offer
	800
	
	717.08
	800.00
	749.54
	

	Total Points with Best and Final Offer
	2000
	
	1823.08
	1785.00
	1795.2
	

	Part 5.0 Oral Interviews
	200
	
	186.00
	143.33
	171.33
	

	Total Points with Oral Interviews
	2200
	
	2009.08
	1928.33
	1966.53
	

	Ranking
	
	
	1
	3
	2
	


*Not included as part of the final scoring as a Best and Final Offer was solicited.

